RUB 1 each

1,554,875 preferred shares at par value of  
RUB 1 each

21.45%

140,600

The Company’s preferred shares are listed on the Moscow Exchange.

7,249,343 
shares

As of 31 December 2020, the authorised capital of the Company amounted to RUB 7,249,343 (seven million two 

hundred and forty-nine thousand three hundred and forty-three rubles) and was split into 7,249,343 shares, including:

100% of the 
Company’s ordinary 
shares are owned 
by the Russian 
Federation.

Each particular	

share

reflects

the nation’s welfare

ordinary shares preferred shares